
13.95

17.95

20.00

17.95

13.95Miller Lite
less filling... tastes great
light lager / 4.2% abv / milwaukee, wi

4.00

GET A 22OZ BUD LIGHT DRAFT FOR ONLY $4.95

17.95Monday Night Eye Patch Ale
caramel, citrusy flowers, and upfront malt flavor
scotch ale / 6.2% abv / atlanta, ga

5.25

Southern Tier 2XIPA
citrusy sweet with a hoppy bite
double american india pale ale / 8.2% abv / lakewood, ny - 11oz glass

4.50

Stella Artois
the easy to drink lager from belgium
pale lager / 5.0% abv / leuven, belgium

17.955.00

SweetWater 420
citrusy, sweet with slight hoppy notes
american pale ale / 5.4% abv / atlanta, ga

17.955.00

Terrapin Hopsecutioner
aggressive sweetness, pine, bitter hops balanced with strong malt flavor
american india pale ale / 7.3% abv / athens, ga

17.955.25

13.95Yuengling Lager
from america’s oldest brewery
american lager / 4.4% abv / pottsville, pa

4.00

GET A 22OZ YUENGLING DRAFT FOR ONLY $4.95

On Draft
Ask about our
seasonal and rotating taps!

Rest of the Line Up

Bell’s Two Hearted Ale
fruity aroma with nice citrus notes and big hoppy bitterness
american india pale ale / 7.0% abv / galesburgh, mi

Blue Moon Belgian White
the perfect thirst quencher for summer or winter
belgian wit / 5.4% abv / golden, co

Bud Light
easy to drink american lager
light lager / 4.2% abv / st. louis, mo

GET A 22OZ MILLER LITE DRAFT FOR ONLY $4.95

4.00

5.00

6.00

Guinness
creamy classic stout from ireland
stout / 4.2% abv / dublin, ireland

5.25

5.50

5.00Omission Gluten-Free Pale Ale
nice malty character with a good balancing hop bite
american pale ale / 5.8% abv / portland, or - 12 oz

7.00Ommegang Hop House
well-balanced hop and malt flavors, floral citrus notes, easy-to-drink
belgian pale ale / 6.0% abv / cooperstown, ny - 12 oz

6.25Orpheus Transmigration of Souls Double IPA
hoppy double ipa, bursting with life from an absurd amount of aromatic hops
saison / 10% abv / atlanta, ga

5.25Pontoon Southern Skipper
wheat with bitter notes and a touch of sweet
american pilsner / 6.0% abv / atlanta, ga - 12 oz

5.50Sweetwater Hop Hash
spicy and evenly balanced with intense, lingering citrus notes
imperial ipa / 7.8% abv / atlanta, ga

5.25Terrapin Hi-5
majestic flavor of citrusy hops that roll off your tongue like a white cap on an ocean wave
american ipa / 6% abv / atlanta, ga

7.00Uinta Dubhe
malty sweetness with well balanced hop and hemp flavors, bittersweet finish
american imperial black india pale ale / 9.2% abv / salt lake city, ut - 12 oz

Monday Night Blind Pirate
big and balanced with nice citrusy orange notes and a hoppy bitterness
american imperial india pale ale / 8.2% abv / atlanta, ga - 12 oz

Monday Night Nerd Alert
faint fruity notes with a clean bready maltiness
american pilsner / 5% abv / atlanta, ga

Newest Brews in Stock

5.00Dogfish Head 60 Minute IPA
malt flavor with a slightly dry citrusy hoppy taste
american india pale ale / 6.0% abv / milton, de - 12 oz

6.25Dogfish Head 90 Minute IPA
smooth and creamy up front with an in-your-face dose of hop flavor
american imperial india pale ale / 9.0% abv / milton, de - 12 oz

8.00Kentucky Bourbon Barrel Ale
malt sweetness with a big bourbon flavor and a hint of vanilla
english strong ale / 8.19% abv / lexington, ky - 12 oz

4.75Lagunitas IPA
sweet and citrusy with a slight hoppy flavor
american india pale ale / 6.2% abv / petaluma, ca - 12 oz

4.75Newcastle
easy to drink, smooth brown ale
english brown ale / 5.2% abv / north yorkshire, england - 12 oz

4.75Red Hare Watership Brown Ale
slightly sweet with notes of caramel, chocolate and coffee
american brown ale / 7.2% abv / atlanta, ga - 12 oz

4.75SweetWater 420
citrusy, sweet with slight hoppy notes
american pale ale / 5.4% abv / atlanta, ga - 12 oz

4.75SweetWater IPA
citrusy with a slight sweetness and intense hoppy flavor
american india pale ale / 6.3% abv / atlanta, ga - 12 oz

6.00Uinta Hop Nosh IPA
bold hoppy flavor with a nice malt backbone
american india pale ale / 7.3% abv / salt lake city, ut - 12 oz

In The Bottle
Ales

Amber / Brown / Pale
5.0021st Amendment Back In Black IPA

smooth, slight roasted maltiness with a good hop flavor
american black ale / 6.8% abv / san francisco, ca - 12 oz

6.25Ballast Point Sculpin IPA
notes of apricot, peach, mango with flavors of citrus and a balanced hop bitterness
american india pale ale / 7.0% abv / san diego, ca - 12 oz

4.50Bass Pale Ale
smooth and creamy with light malt flavor
english pale ale / 5.0% abv / lancastershire, england - 12 oz

6.25Boddingtons Pub Ale
easy to drink with a mild creamy flavor
english pale ale / 4.7% abv / lancastershire, england - 16 oz can

4.75Dale’s Pale Ale
smooth with a nice hoppy citrusy bite
american pale ale / 6.5% abv / lyons, co - 12 oz

7.75La Fin Du Monde
mild fruity sweetness with a warming alcohol taste
tripel / 9.0% abv / montreal, quebec - 12 oz

7.00Victory Golden Monkey
smooth and creamy with a touch of caramel and a warming alcohol character
tripel / 9.5% abv / downingtown, pa - 12 oz

Belgian Ale / Quadrupel / Tripel

5.00Left Hand Milk Stout
creamy, roasted malt and coffee flavors
sweet stout / 5.2% abv / longmount, co - 12 oz

5.00Left Hand Black Jack Porter
creamy, roasted malt and coffee and caramel
english porter / 6.4% abv / longmount, co - 12 oz

Hefeweizen / Pale Wheat / Witbier
6.00Allagash White

fruity, refreshing & cloudy, brewed with wheat, coriander & curacao orange peel
belgian wit / 5.0% abv / portland, me - 12 oz

5.00Boulevard 80 Acre
fresh citrus, sweet white bread & a light hoppy bitterness
american pale wheat ale / 5.5% abv / kansas city, mo - 12 oz

4.75Hoegaarden
wheat with subtle banana, citrus, and a bit of spice
belgian wit / 4.9% abv / chimay, belgium - 12 oz

5.25Monday Night Fu Manbrew
bright and spicy with a hint of ginger
belgian wit / 5.2% abv / atlanta, ga - 12 oz

Porter / Stout

8.00Boulevard Brewing The Sixth Glass
notes of banana, clove, and lemon followed by a warming alcohol finish
quadrupel / 10.5% abv / kansas city, mo - 12 oz

10.95Chimay Blue
flavors of dark fruits, cloves, and raisin with toffee notes
belgian strong dark ale / 9.0% abv / chimay, belgium - 11 oz

10.95Delirium Tremens
honey-like sweetness with a warming alcohol finish
belgian strong dark ale / 8.5% abv / belle, belgium - 11.2 oz

5.50Jekyll Hop Dang Diggity 

6.5020

georgia pine aroma with a malty backbone
american india pale ale / 6.7% abv / atlanta, ga - 12 oz

5.00Abita Strawberry 
wheat ale made with ripe, red louisiana strawberries
fruit ale / 4.2% abv / abita springs, la - 12 oz

21st Amendment Hell or High Watermelon 
wheat beer using fresh watermelon
fruit ale / 4.9% abv / san francisco, ca - 12 oz

5.00

Three Taverns White Hops
hoppy double ipa bursting with life from an absurd amount of aromatic hops
white ipa / 6.5% abv / atlanta, ga - 12 oz

5.50
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american style wheat with subtle raspberry notes
fruit beer / 4.2% abv / abita springs, la - 12 oz

Abita Purple Haze

crisp, clean finish with malty apple flavor
fruit ale / 5.0% abv / albany, ga - 12 oz

Redd’s Apple Ale

Hybrid Styles

nice sweet malts with a mild blueberry flavor
fruit lager / 4.9% abv / atlanta, ga - 12 oz

SweetWater Blue

banana bread in a glass
fruit ale / 5.2% abv / bedford, uk - 11.2 oz

Well’s Banana Bread Beer

clean, crisp, and refreshing
cider / 5.0% abv / colfax, ca - 12 oz

Crispin Cider
Cider

clean, crisp, and refreshing with a light pear flavor
cider / 5.0% abv / colfax, ca - 12 oz

Crispin Pear Cider

crisp, clean flavorful cider made from 17 varietals of apples
irish cider / 4.5% abv / dublin, ireland - 12 oz

Magner’s Irish Cider

sweet apple flavor with a crisp finish
cider / 5.0% abv / middlebury, vt - 12 oz

Woodchuck Amber Cider

Non-Alcoholic Beer

low alcohol beer / 0.3% abv / bremen, germany - 12 oz
Beck’s N/A

Lagers

pale german style lager with a sweet malty flavor, light fruit, dry finish
doppelbock / 8.0% abv / abita springs, la - 12 oz

Abita Andygator

pale lager / 3.9% abv / zoeterwoude, the netherlands - 12 oz
Amstel Light

german pilsener / 2.3% abv / bremen, germany - 12 oz
Beck’s Light

light lager / 4.2% abv / st. louis, mo - 12 oz
Bud Light

light fruit lager / 4.2% abv / st. louis, mo - 12 oz
Bud Light Lime

pale lager / 5.0% abv / st. louis, mo - 12 oz
Budweiser

light lager / 4.2% abv / golden, co - 12 oz

Coors Light
GET A BUCKET OF 5 FOR ONLY $14.50

pale lager / 5.0% abv / golden, co - 16 oz can
Coors Original

pale lager / 4.6% abv / mexico city, mexico - 12 oz
Corona

pale lager / 4.1% abv / mexico city, mexico - 12 oz
Corona Light

lager / 4.9% abv / monterrey, mexico - 12 oz
Dos Equis

pale lager / 5.1% abv / hood river, oregon - 11 oz
Full Sail Session Lager

pale lager / 5.0% abv / zoeterwoude, the netherlands - 12 oz
Heineken

GET A BUCKET OF 5 FOR ONLY $14.50
light lager / 4.2% abv / milwaukee, wi - 12 oz

Michelob Ultra

pale lager / 5.0% abv / milwaukee, wi - 12 oz
Miller High Life

GET A BUCKET OF 5 FOR ONLY $14.50
pale lager / 4.2% abv / milwaukee, wi - 12 oz

Miller Lite

pale lager / 4.7% abv / woodbridge, il - 16 oz can
Pabst Blue Ribbon

pale lager / 5.1% abv / rome, italy - 12 oz
Peroni

american lager / 4.9% abv / boston, ma - 12 oz
Sam Adams Boston Lager

pale lager / 5.0% abv / leuven, belgium - 12 oz
Stella Artois

american lager / 4.4% abv / pottsville, pa - 12 oz
Yuengling

TUESDAY
$2 TACOS AFTER 4PM

$4 EL JIMADOR MARGARITAS
(dine in only)

1/2 PRICED
BOTTLES OF WINE

$9 PITCHERS OF
BUD LIGHT & YUENGLING

$5 PINNACLE MARTINIS

$12.95 BUCKETS OF
MILLER LITE & COORS LIGHT

$4 BLOODY MARYS
$4 MIMOSAS

-----Robert Mondavi Woodbridge Chardonnay

Whites

5.00
GLASS BOTTLE

Kendall Jackson Chardonnay 10.00 39.00

Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc 10.00 39.00

Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio 7.00 27.00

Chateau St. Michelle Riesling 8.00 31.00

Candoni Moscato 9.50 37.00

Reds
-----Robert Mondavi Woodbridge Cabernet 5.00

14 Hands Cabernet 7.50 29.00

Robert Mondavi Woodbridge Merlot 5.00 -----

Robert Mondavi P.S. Merlot 7.00 27.00

Steele Shooting Star Pinot Noir 12.00 47.00

Septima Malbec 9.00 35.00

Charles and Charles Red Blend 9.00 35.00

Sparkling Wine
Cordoniu SPLIT 8.00

Veuve Clicquot BOTTLE 85.00Yellow Label

Featured Cocktails

vodka, pomegranate liqueur, simple syrup, and fresh lime juice
Pomegranate Gimlet 6.55

pinnacle raspberry vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice
Georgia Peach 6.50

muddled lemons with pinnacle citrus vodka, simple syrup, cranberry juice, sprite
Lemonade on Lenox 6.50

hangar one kaffir lime vodka, coconut rum, pineapple juice, and a splash of grenadine.
Lime Sunset 7.50

maker’s mark bourbon, simple syrup, ginger juice, cucumber, ginger ale
Dragon’s Toe 9.25

lemons, limes, oranges, triple sec, raspberry liqueur, woodbridge cabernet, and ginger ale
Sangria 6.25

bacardi pineapple rum, orange juice, cranberry juice, pineapple juice
Pineapple Madras 6.25

absolut vodka, fresh lime juice, and gosling’s ginger beer in copper cup
Moscow Mule 7.50

bacardi dragonberry rum, triple sec, cranberry juice, sour mix, sprite, grenadine
Berry My Dragon 6.95

bacardi rum, peach schnapps, st. germain liqueur, fresh lime juice, sour mix, cranberry, oj, sprite
Peach Crush 8.95

el jimador blanco, agave nectar, fresh lime juice
Skinny Margarita 7.00

WEEKLY SPECIALS

MONDAY

BRAVES COMBO
10 WINGS & A BUCKET OF 5 BEERS

FOR $18.95
MILLER LITE OR COORS LIGHT

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

atlanta's local old fourth distillery vodka, creme de cassis, ginger beer, and fresh lime juice
Atl Cocktail 7.50
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